Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout Repair- Warsaw Island Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired washout.

2018-542 / St Helena Island Washout Repair

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RPWO / Repaired Washout

2018-542 / St Helena Island Washout Repair Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
7.0
20.0
27.5
27.5

Labor
Cost

$10.90

$155.89
$423.25
$590.04
$590.04

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$65.94
$46.63
$112.57
$112.57

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 11/02/17-06/19/18

Material Contractor
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$493.26  $0.00
$17.57 $0.00
$510.83  $0.00
$510.83  $0.00

(Pictures Not Available)

Indirect
Labor

$0.00

$100.94
$195.45
$296.39
$296.39

Total
Cost

$10.90
$816.03
$682.90
$1,509.83
$1,509.83



gl Project: St. Helena
@ |sland \Washout
#98 Repair- Warsaw
| Island Road

| Activity: Routine/
1 Preventive
Maintenance

= Project #:
2015542

& Township/SW Dist:
o St. Helena Island/8

| Completed:
June 2018

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
===m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
—=—=— Crossline Pipe
—=—= Driveway Pipe

Lateral
=m=me | gteral Pipe
= River
=m=m= Road Pipe

Roadside

" Prepd By: BC Stormwater anagemnt UtIity o - =m=m= Roadside Pipe

0 80 160 320 480 1 inch = 330 feet Date Print:12/31/18
B NN e Feet File:C:\project summaries map/St Helena Island Washout Repair- Warsaw Island Rd_2018-542




