

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

Project Summary: St. Helena Island Washout Repair- Warsaw Island Road

**Activity:** Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 11/02/17-06/19/18

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Repaired washout.

2018-542 / St Helena Island Washout Repair	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
HAUL / Hauling	7.0	\$155.89	\$65.94	\$493.26	\$0.00	\$100.94	\$816.03
RPWO / Repaired Washout	20.0	\$423.25	\$46.63	\$17.57	\$0.00	\$195.45	\$682.90
2018-542 / St Helena Island Washout Repair Sub Total	27.5	\$590.04	\$112.57	\$510.83	\$0.00	\$296.39	\$1,509.83
Grand Total	27.5	\$590.04	\$112.57	\$510.83	\$0.00	\$296.39	\$1,509.83

(Pictures Not Available)

